Greensburg Junior High 08/27/20
505 East Central Avenue
Greensburg Indiana 47240
Phone (812) 663-7523 Fax (812) 663-9425
Game Schedule
Jr. High Football
2020-2021
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Tue 08/25/20 South Dearborn Middle School 7th/8th Home 5:30 pm
Sat 08/29/20 Greendale Middle School 7th/8th Away 10:00 am
Tue 09/01/20 Benjamin Rush Middle School 7th/8th Home 5:30 pm
Tue 09/08/20 Milan Middle School 7th/8th Home 5:30 pm
Tue 09/15/20 Triton Central Middle School 7th/8th Away 5:30 pm
Sat 09/19/20 Franklin County Middle School 7th/8th Away 10:00 am
Tue 09/22/20 Sunman-Dearborn Middle School 7th/8th Away 5:30 pm
Sat 09/26/20 Connersville Middle School 7th/8th Away 10:00 am
Tue 09/29/20 Batesville Middle School 7th/8th Home 5:30 pm
Tue 10/06/20 Shelbyville Middle School 7th/8th Home 5:30 pm
*Conference
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